
MSR dorastenci
Kvalifikácia
14.06.2021 - 09.07.2021
Kolkáreň: Podbrezová

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Soják Kristián ŠK Podbrezová 395 204 0 599

2. Bánik Filip ŠK Podbrezová 383 211 2 594

3. Kuráň Erik ŠKK Trstená 400 190 3 590

4. Bánik Matúš ŠK Podbrezová 381 203 2 584

5. Janík Michal ŠKK Trstená 371 207 1 578

6. Bánik Filip ŠK Podbrezová 370 207 4 577

7. Kluka Róbert KO Fiľakovo 378 199 0 577

8. Knapp Damián KO Fiľakovo 364 212 3 576

9. Nesteš Lukáš TJ Rakovice 389 187 1 576

10. Balco Andrej ŠK Podbrezová 364 209 3 573

11. Lepáček Lukáš ŠKK Trstená 385 188 2 573

12. Soják Kristián ŠK Podbrezová 375 195 7 570

13. Bizub Martin ŠK Podbrezová 380 190 3 570

14. Janík Michal ŠKK Trstená 387 183 5 570

15. Kavoň Juraj ŠK Modranka 371 196 8 567

16. Kuráň Erik ŠKK Trstená 371 194 2 565

17. Magala Šimon TJ Rakovice 378 187 1 565

18. Benický ml. Marián ŠKK Trstená 345 209 1 554

19. Balco Andrej ŠK Podbrezová 377 177 3 554

20. Soják Kristián ŠK Podbrezová 395 159 0 554

21. Bánik Matúš ŠK Podbrezová 361 183 3 544

22. Knapp Damián KO Fiľakovo 358 185 7 543

23. Kluka Róbert KO Fiľakovo 371 171 3 542

24. Kuráň Erik ŠKK Trstená 370 165 5 535

25. Kuráň Erik ŠKK Trstená 360 174 6 534

26. Malíček Michal KK Pobedim 369 159 7 528

27. Soják Kristián ŠK Podbrezová 359 166 5 525

28. Duda Samuel KK Rimavská Sobota 353 171 6 524

29. Benický ml. Marián ŠKK Trstená 358 166 9 524



MSR dorastenci
Kvalifikácia
14.06.2021 - 09.07.2021
Kolkáreň: Podbrezová

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

30. Bánik Matúš ŠK Podbrezová 358 166 6 524

31. Šmondrk Matúš KO Žarnovica 357 160 10 517

32. Kršjak Gregor KO Žarnovica 363 154 9 517

33. Malíček Michal KK Pobedim 364 153 7 517

34. Benický ml. Marián ŠKK Trstená 353 160 8 513

35. Malíček Michal KK Pobedim 352 160 10 512

36. Duda Samuel KK Rimavská Sobota 333 178 6 511

37. Szabó Attila KK Zlaté Klasy 343 164 13 507

38. Drozdík Lukáš KK Inter Bratislava 349 155 8 504

39. Šmondrk Matúš KO Žarnovica 365 139 13 504

40. Halász Alex MKK Galanta 343 160 9 503

41. Balco Andrej ŠK Podbrezová 334 166 8 500

42. Tomka Adam TJ Lokomotíva Vrútky 343 155 8 498

43. Duda Samuel KK Rimavská Sobota 325 172 11 497

44. Daniel Tomáš KO Žarnovica 349 139 14 488

45. Halász Alex MKK Galanta 341 145 14 486

46. Holota Matúš MKK Stará Turá 332 153 12 485

47. Frankovič Martin TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 334 147 15 481

48. Bizub Martin ŠK Podbrezová 345 135 10 480

49. Varga Simon KO Žarnovica 335 144 5 479

50. Dibdiak Adam TJ Lokomotíva Vrútky 332 144 11 476

51. Varga Simon KO Žarnovica 363 111 14 474

52. Rozkoš Lukáš MKK Galanta 331 142 17 473

53. Duda Samuel KK Rimavská Sobota 337 136 15 473

54. Daniel Tomáš KO Žarnovica 351 119 12 470

55. Duda Samuel KK Rimavská Sobota 334 135 19 469

56. Kršjak Gregor KO Žarnovica 320 125 21 445

57. Klenovič Matej MKK Galanta 319 114 20 433

58. Filip Patrik KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 277 68 39 345



MSR dorastenci
Kvalifikácia
14.06.2021 - 09.07.2021
Kolkáreň: Podbrezová

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu



MSR dorastenci
Finále
11.07.2021
Kolkáreň: Podbrezová

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Kuráň Erik ŠKK Trstená 404 184 2 588

2. Janík Michal ŠKK Trstená 384 189 2 573

3. Bánik Matúš ŠK Podbrezová 355 211 1 566

4. Lepáček Lukáš ŠKK Trstená 349 206 1 555

5. Bánik Filip ŠK Podbrezová 360 191 3 551

6. Magala Šimon TJ Rakovice 357 193 2 550

7. Bizub Martin ŠK Podbrezová 368 178 4 546

8. Kavoň Juraj ŠK Modranka 356 184 3 540

9. Soják Kristián ŠK Podbrezová 366 168 4 534

10. Balco Andrej ŠK Podbrezová 352 180 8 532

11. Nesteš Lukáš TJ Rakovice 374 158 1 532

12. Kluka Róbert KO Fiľakovo 360 158 6 518



MSR dorastenci
Kombinácia
14.06.2021 - 11.07.2021
Kolkáreň: Podbrezová

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Kuráň Erik ŠKK Trstená 804 374 5 1178

2. Janík Michal ŠKK Trstená 755 396 3 1151

3. Bánik Matúš ŠK Podbrezová 736 414 3 1150

4. Bánik Filip ŠK Podbrezová 743 402 5 1145

5. Soják Kristián ŠK Podbrezová 761 372 4 1133

6. Lepáček Lukáš ŠKK Trstená 734 394 3 1128

7. Bizub Martin ŠK Podbrezová 748 368 7 1116

8. Magala Šimon TJ Rakovice 735 380 3 1115

9. Nesteš Lukáš TJ Rakovice 763 345 2 1108

10. Kavoň Juraj ŠK Modranka 727 380 11 1107

11. Balco Andrej ŠK Podbrezová 716 389 11 1105

12. Kluka Róbert KO Fiľakovo 738 357 6 1095

13. Knapp Damián KO Fiľakovo 364 212 3 576

14. Benický ml. Marián ŠKK Trstená 345 209 1 554

15. Malíček Michal KK Pobedim 369 159 7 528

16. Duda Samuel KK Rimavská Sobota 353 171 6 524

17. Šmondrk Matúš KO Žarnovica 357 160 10 517

18. Kršjak Gregor KO Žarnovica 363 154 9 517

19. Szabó Attila KK Zlaté Klasy 343 164 13 507

20. Drozdík Lukáš KK Inter Bratislava 349 155 8 504

21. Halász Alex MKK Galanta 343 160 9 503

22. Tomka Adam TJ Lokomotíva Vrútky 343 155 8 498

23. Daniel Tomáš KO Žarnovica 349 139 14 488

24. Holota Matúš MKK Stará Turá 332 153 12 485

25. Frankovič Martin TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 334 147 15 481

26. Varga Simon KO Žarnovica 335 144 5 479

27. Dibdiak Adam TJ Lokomotíva Vrútky 332 144 11 476

28. Rozkoš Lukáš MKK Galanta 331 142 17 473

29. Klenovič Matej MKK Galanta 319 114 20 433



MSR dorastenci
Kombinácia
14.06.2021 - 11.07.2021
Kolkáreň: Podbrezová

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

30. Filip Patrik KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 277 68 39 345
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